Key Runners Summary for Friday, 17 February 2023 at 7:59 am.

Horse

Date

A Lot Of Good Men 18 Feb

Aft Cabin
Ammo Amor
Amur

Arcadia Grace
Arnie's Boy
Arran Bay
Baby Blues
Baller

Banju

Bank Maur
Bankers Choice
Be Optimistic
Big Bada Boom
Bolt| Am
Bonny Ezra
BoolcundaKing
Bopping Blue
Buenos Noches
Bullfinch
Cadetship
Calm Seeker
Capital Flight
Carlisle

Chalk Stream
Chicago Storm
Classic Rogue
Cliff'sArt
Collay's Spirit
Cosmic Gossip
Counter Drive
Courageous Hearts
Cuban Royale
Currimundi
Cylinder
Daytona
Diamond Dealer
Dimaggio

Dio

Dominus
Dunmaghlas
Eaton

El Patroness
Electric Girl
Elkington Road
Eptimum

Equal Baance
Evening Glory
Fearnought
Fighting Arrow

18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb

Race

Pinjarra Park #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Kingscote #7
Flemington #3
Pinjarra Park #9
Pinjarra Park #9
Flemington #4
Esperance #6
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Pinjarra Park #9
Pinjarra Park #3
Kingscote #3
Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville Parks #6
Pinjarra Park #5
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Flemington #6
Eagle Farm #6
Pinjarra Park #5
Flemington #1

The Valey #7
Morphettville Parks #6
Pinjarra Park #9
Rosehill Gardens #6
Eagle Farm #6
Toowoomba #2
Esperance #5
Darwin #3

Rosehill Gardens #9
Pinjarra Park #2
Rosehill Gardens #4
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Pukekohe Park #5
The Valley #8
Kingscote #7
Morphettville Parks #1
The Valley #7
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #6
Ascot Park #4
Kingscote #1

Eagle Farm #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
Flemington #4

Score/
Starts
211
24/5
42
4/2
8/4
9/3
10/5
2/1
47/14
14/7
6/2
6/1
212

Barrier

ORDWNWR W

B e
o w o,

0.6
-1.0
12

-15

0.2
0.2
-35

Months
Idle

NNOORr OO

o ~NNO PP W

o ©

NONOWN

NOoO OUg

(o2}

Form
Score

7.8
104

BLP

OPhRODPOWBANRP WORPROOROO

Ao

SRPNNANRPNNWRONNR ®R

A PAROONMNRFPWRPFPOOW

'
N

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

10.2 6.8
10.6 9.4
119 11
9.8 7.2
10.2 -0.2
11.7 7.3
109 111
6.0 6.0
8.2 6.8
7.6

11.0

33

9.8 13.2
74

10.0 50
53 9.7
95 -0.5
125 25
11.3

14.6 -1.6
9.0 10.0
9.6

8.0 4.0
7.2

10.2

95 45
9.0 3.0
7.7

119

8.0 1.0
8.6 14.4
7.2

71

13.2

11

8.8 6.2
16.8 0.2
13.8

9.8 7.2
9.4 2.6
14

38

4.7

8.6 04
50

9.8 32
10.0 8.0
15.2

13.2

125 6.5

Horse

Mamaragan
Manzoice
Mariamia
Matcha Latte
Material Witness
Max Fire

Meryl
Messerschmitt
Metallon
Midwest
Mohican Heights
Moi Choux
Monseagle
Morton's Fork
Morty

Mr Cashman
Munhamek
Mutinous
Nature Strip
Navajo Peak

No Secret
Papalet

Party For One
Patrocity
Pavitra

Perkins

Pierossa
Platinum Jubilee
Pocket Pistol
Prairie Flower
Premium Choice
Puissance Dusoleil
Queen Air
Queman
Rambler Rebel
Red Top

Renosu

River Rubicon
Riverplate

Roch 'N' Horse
Rock Hard
Rubble
Saccharo
Sacramento
Sacred Palace
Sandy Prince
Saskatoon
Scallopini

Self Sufficient
She's The Gift

Date

17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb

Race

The Valley #4

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Pinjarra Park #5
Kingscote #7
Singapore #6

Port Lincoln #4
Pinjarra Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #7
Pinjarra Park #5
Morphettville Parks #1
Mount Barker #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Darwin #2

Flemington #8

The Valley #4
Flemington #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
TheValley #1

Darwin #4

Rosehill Gardens #3
Esperance #5

Rosehill Gardens #6
Launceston #2
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #4
Darwin #3

Ballarat #5

Pinjarra Park #5
Kingscote #2
Flemington #2
Morphettville Parks #5
Flemington #1

Eagle Farm #9
Rosehill Gardens #3
Pinjarra Park #3
Flemington #1
Flemington #7

Port Lincoln #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Darwin #2

Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #9
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Flemington #8
Kingscote #5

Eagle Farm #2

Score/
Starts
21/6
10/2
25/7
93
211
712
23/6
2/1
211
8/4
42
42

20/7
12/6
2/1
2/1

186/40
4/2
2/1
2/1
10/2

15/3
212
2/1
13/3
2/1
72
4/2
2/1
14/2
4/2
4/2
2/1
6/3

2/1
15/3
4/2
6/3
32
15/6
4/2
1
6/3
39/17
2/1
4/2
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114
10.2
9.4

10.2
7.1

7.2

8.9

9.0

9.0

113

6.2
9.0

9.0
6.2
7.7

7.3
9.8

10.0
6.6



Horse

Fighting Mclaren
Fleurieu Flipper
For Valour

For Vaour
Forbes

Fulton Street
Gemelon Bolt
Golden Gorge
Grande Rumore
Grinzinger Allee
He Will Boom
Head Of State
Heka Express
Hell Queen
High Cost
Hypercane
Hypothetical

| Wish | Win
Ima Shelby
Indian Thunder
Irish Legend
Jaguar Stone
Jungle Jim

Just A Needs
Kendel's Mee Dad
King Frankel
King's Gambit
King's Gambit
Kwoi Hoi

Lady Solly
Larimer Street
Little Rich Boy
Lord Varys
Love Sensation
Lyrical Lad
Madeira Sunrise

Date

18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
20 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
20 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb

Race

Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Canterbury Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #5
Sapphire Coast #3
Kingscote #7

Eagle Farm #8
Canterbury Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville Parks #2
Kingscote #4

Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Flemington #3

Eagle Farm #8
Kingscote #7

Rosehill Gardens #3
Flemington #7
Flemington #1
Armidale #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Launceston #7
Flemington #9
Launceston #6
Pinjarra Park #3
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #4
Singapore #10

The Valley #3
TheValey #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #8
Kingscote #6

Eagle Farm #3
Flemington #1
Rosehill Gardens #4

22/8
6/3
2/1
3/2
10/5
2/1
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Value  Emerg
Factor

11.1 19
17.1

13

85 105
115 -25
75 85
129 31
11.3 2.7
15.3 -5.3
6.7 4.3
10.0 5.0
12.1 39
5.6 14
25

12.8 -4.8
9.7 -2.7
15.8

4.8

125 6.5
9.2

11.7 13
4.1

10.2 38
55

6.6 -1.6
8.8

4.4

9.4 -0.4
9.2

8.8 7.2
4.6

9.0 8.0
10.0 11.0
10.6 24
8.6 34
6.4
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Horse

Showtime Lady
Silent Agenda
Silver On Red
Sir Snugalot
Sonora

Soul Choice
Star Waltz
Starboreta
Stealthy Lucas
Street Parade
Supersession
Swankytoff
Tears Of Love
The Art Of Flying
The Bopper

The Fossil

The Guava
Trifling

True Marvel
Trygve

Turk Warrior
Two Smokin Barrels
Ultimate Victory
Uncle Bryn
Unflinching
Vespertine

War Memoria
Warp Speed
Weaponson
Willinga Rufio
Wishlor Lass
Wizard Of Oz
Wollombi
Wrote To Arataki
Zoltan

Date

17 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
19 Feb
19 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb
18 Feb

Race

Canterbury Park #5
Canterbury Park #5
Morphettville Parks #5
Mount Barker #2
Rosehill Gardens #6
Launceston #6
Ballarat #8

Rosehill Gardens #5
Kingscote #7
Pinjarra Park #7
Pinjarra Park #6
Morphettville Parks #2
Eagle Farm #2
Canterbury Park #8
Eagle Farm #38
Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville Parks #1
Eagle Farm #1

The Valley #7

Port Lincoln #4
Launceston #7
Eagle Farm #4
Kingscote #4
Flemington #8
TheValley #4
Flemington #5
Coffs Harbour #1
Eagle Farm #5
Pinjarra Park #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Flemington #1
Coffs Harbour #8
Flemington #2
Flemington #5
Flemington #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
42
2/1

2/1
8/3
5/1
2/1
2/1
1917

2/1
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Vaue

14.8
10.2
10.6
11.7
10.2

9.8
9.4
10.0
106
10.2
158
10.2
7.2

135

16.1

9.4

9.2
10.0

9.4
9.0
9.8

125
14.1
11.7

5.7
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